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2016 Admission and Programs Price List

PASSES
Single Splash Pass (Children under 1 year of age free) ..........ccccoevenineninncncnenenenees $12/Guest
Weekend and Holida@y RATE ...........cccoouiuiviieieeicetece et $14/Guest
LATE DAY PASS ...ttt $6.50/Guest
(Approx. last three hours of daily operation, subject to availability)
TWO DAY PSS ...ttt bbbt $22/Guest
(For 2 consecutive days admission - Children under 1 year of age free)
Season Pass (All hours, N0 BIACKOUT AAT@S) ......o. vttt seseeeeseeae $65/Guest
GroUP/Party RATES ..ottt sttt sttt $10/Guest

(Minimum of 35 guests + $9.00 Reservation Fee incl. parking for 2 vehicles free)
(Monday thru Friday only - no weekends or major holidays.)

Large Group/Party RATES..........ccovieiiinieeicieeeie ettt ettt ssenas $10/6Guest
(Minimum of 60 guests + $9.00 Reservation Fee incl. parking for 4 vehicles free)
(Monday thru Friday only - no weekends or major holidays)

Advanced Ticket PUrchase ReServation FEE ... oo eeeeeeenen $9.00

SPECIAL PROGRAMS

AU WATEE EXBICIS@ ...ttt ves st s e eases s s asaseen $6/Class

PASS TOP 12 CIASSES ...ttt es st et s e seseares s s neesees $60/Guest
Junior Lifeguard Program (4 week session - uniform included) ..........c.ccccoovveirirrerrnnnne. $450/Participant
Junior Lifeguard Experience (1 week SeSSioN) ...........ccceuviueieuriereneerieeieineieeiseeieiseseeeeseneens $120/Participant
(Required one 1ime UNIfOrm FEe)........ccvirriieirieeieeee et $40/Participant

SNAAE RENTAL ...ttt $75/Day

REGUIAE RATE ...t $10/day
Weekend and Holiday RATE ...........c..couivivieiieicieieceee st $15/day



